INVITATION HOMES INC COM USD0.01

INVITATION HOMES INC COM USDO0.01
ISIN:  US46187W1071

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:53

Price
31.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.95% (0.60)

US46187W1071
INVH

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

19,232 EUR
S&P 500

31.20 EUR (225)
31.60 EUR (220)
30.60 EUR
30.80 EUR
30.60 EUR
30.80 EUR
30.75616 EUR
292

8,980.80

3
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US46187W1071&ID_NOTATION=394806695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US46187W1071&ID_NOTATION=394806695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91ec649bdd8000d5b367d653ce577cd83187be97b6201f71521ab360924eef7f&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=77a333d61d6704895&time=1722205705&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a6a215410e675a2800bb5a99fd51638f81db56be5c9af96af45fd71f58885ae&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38f448a3351a83a53&time=1722205705&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5da703e88b3e4ce17a1a27698f5ac1c3eb7d43db89d7c925672f41cdd9cb7940&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae1e47800c273e0b8&time=1722205705&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03ed4d668968568ca63bf46288556a726ccbc5be81c6dea92e9704aee101ee6b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22d22fad637c15b24&time=1722205705&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39322935b488389ea58563ba0fb597feb1cd6312c08c552441c10ac7f5b1f478&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6534e1bb9fc4e07df&time=1722205705&tool=RSC

INVITATION HOMES INC COM USD0.01

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:53

Price

31.40 EUR

Difference (] 1.95% (0.60)
General attributes
ISIN US46187W1071
Symbol INVH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,232 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.20 EUR (225)
Ask (Ask size) 31.60 EUR (220)
Open 30.60 EUR
High 30.80 EUR
Low 30.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.80 EUR
VWAP 30.75616 EUR
Volume (pcs) 292
Trading volume 8,980.80
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +0.00%  -4.35% -
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -1.40 -
Beta 0.64 0.99 0.84
Volatility 18.75 19.91 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3244 EUR (77
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 33.07 EUR (39
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 32.46 EUR (31

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/26 22:26 31.40 EUR
NYSE 2024/07/26 22:00 34.07 USD
Munich 2024/07/26 08:02 30.80 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/26 21:55 31.20 EUR

31.49 EUR (38
34.00 EUR (2024/07/23
30.00 EUR (2024/02/05
34.00 EUR (2024/07/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
27.40 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.01 3
241.61 49,000
0.00 1
0.00 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=394806695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180625676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417743769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770389

INVITATION HOMES INC COM USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo

‘\: invitationhomes

Contact Details
INVITATION HOMES INC.

5420 LBJ Freeway, Suite 600 - 75240 Dallas
Telefon: +1-972-421-3600
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael Fascitelli
Frances Sevilla-
Sacasa

Jana Barbe
Janice Sears
Jeffrey Kelter
John Rhea
Joseph Margolis
Keith Taylor
Richard Bronson
Dallas B. Tanner
Allison Mullis
Charles D.

Young

Jonathan S.
Olsen

Kimberly K.
Norrell

Mark A. Solls

Scott G. Eisen

Virginia L.
Suliman

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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